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Vimto Cans
Pack Size: 24 X 330ML

Product Description:

Vimto is a soft drink sold in the United Kingdom. It was first
manufactured as a health tonic in cordial form, it contains the juice of
grapes, raspberries and blackcurrants, flavoured with herbs and spices.

Brand: Vimto

Ingredient Declaration: Carbonated Water, Sugar, Mixed Fruit Juices From Concentrate 3% (Grape,
Blackcurrant, Raspberry), Acid (Citric Acid), Vimto Flavouring (Including Natural
Extracts of Fruits, Herbs, BARLEY MALT and Spices), Colouring Food (Concentrates
of Carrot, Hibiscus), Natural Flavouring, Preservatives (Potassium Sorbate, Sodium
Benzoate), Antioxidant (Ascorbic Acid), Sweeteners (Sucralose, Acesulfame K).

Allergens: NOT APPLICABLE N/A
CONTANS I cereal
Additional Allergen Barley Yes Almond nuts No
Information: Oats May Brazil nuts No
Contain Cashew nuts No
Rye May Hazelnuts No
Contain Macadamia No
Wheat (including Spelt May (Queensland) nuts
and Khorasan) Contain Pecan nuts No
Pistachio nuts No
Walnuts No
Diet Suitability: NOT APPLICABLE N/A
SUITABLE FOR Vegetarians, Vegan
Nutritional Nutrient per 100g/ml
Information: Energy (kJ/kcal) 18 kcal / 73 K]
Fat O0Og
of which Saturates Og
Carbohydrate 44¢
of which Sugars 43¢
Fibre Og
Protein Og
Salt 0.01g
Directions For Use: Store cool and dry

Ambient


https://www.pioneerfoodservice.co.uk/

Storage Instructions:

Shelf Life Once Open:

All product information is correct at time of upload. Information may change so please
check the packaging before use.

If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging or
speak with our QA Department.



